Lp Kod Nazwa llos¢
1

2

3| 060311 Blade set Cedrus 1
4

5

6 060312 Dust blocking block 1
7 | 060313 Blade platen 1
8 060314 Spacer 1
9 060315 C-type platen 1
10( 060316 M5x30 Large pan head hexagonal flower shaped bolt 1
11| 060317 Front Bezel 1
12| 060318 ST3.9x16-T20 Self tapping screws 25
13| 060319 Flat washer ¢p5xp16x1 2
;g 060320 handle complete 1
15( 060321 M5x20 Internal hexagonal 3 combination screw 10
16 060322 switch 1
17

18| 060323 Reset shrapnel 2
19( 060324 Front handle trigger 1
51l 060325 M5x14_T25 Internal hexagonal flower shaped pan head 5

screw

22| 060326 Cover on the casing 1
23| 060327 Right casing 1
24 060328 M5 square nut 2
25| 060329 Controller 1
27| 060330 Power connector socket 1




26| 060331 Left casing 1
28| 060332 O-type ring 1
29

30 060333 handle 1
38

39

31| 060334 Dust cover 1
32| 060335 Speed control switch 1
33| 060336 Pin shaft 1
34| 060337 Display components 1
35| 060338 Trigger 1
36| 060339 Angle adjustment trigger 1
37| 060340 Angle adjustment trigger torsion spring 1
40| 060341 Brushless outer rotor motor 1
421 060342 Shock absorber rubber block 1
43| 060343 M5x16 hex socket 3 combination screw 3
41] 060344 Gearbox 1
44| 060344/01 Bearing 606-2RS 2
45]060344/02 Bearing 61902-2RS 2
53| 060345 Gearbox cover 1
46| 060346 Anti-friction pad 2
47 060347 selector 1
48

49| 060348 Bush ¢7x$5.4x6 1
50| 060349 Gearbox sealing gasket 1
51] 060350 Eccentric gear 1
52| 060351 Pinion 1
54| 060352 M8x8 Hexagon socket head cap screw 1




	Arkusz1

